©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation Rev. A, June 2001
FJC
1963
NPN Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC=25°C unless otherwise noted
Electrical Characteristics TC=25°C unless otherwise noted
hFE Classification
Symbol Parameter Value Units

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
Features | Product status/pricing/packaging |
Models
Features
Audio Power Amplifier Applications
●     Complement to FJC1308
●     High Collector Current
●     Low Collector-Emitter Saturation
Voltage
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
PDF
e-mail this datasheet
[E-
mail]
This pagePrint version
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
FJC1963STF Full Production $0.203 SOT-89 3 TAPE REEL
FJC1963QTF Full Production $0.203 SOT-89 3 TAPE REEL
FJC1963RTF Full Production $0.203 SOT-89 3 TAPE REEL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Models
Package & leads Condition Temperature range Software version Revision date